
Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958

Jonard’s adjustable wrenches are made of chrome vanadium steel and high carbon steel with a chrome plated finish. They
are forged and heat treated for maximum strength. Handles are covered with a vinyl grip for user comfort. The knurled
worm gear is precision formed and the operation is smooth and trouble free. For acurate and faster adjustments use the
metric or English scales on either side of the jaws. With extra wide jaws, a smaller wrench works on bigger jobs. Great for
tight spaces. All wrenches comply with ASME B107.8-2003 & ANSI standards. Available kit: AW-6810 Adjustable Wrench Set:
6”, 8”, & 10” with Extra Wide Jaws. 3-Piece Kit includes: AW-6 Adjustable Wrench 6” with Extra Wide Jaws AW-8 Adjustable
Wrench 8” with Extra Wide Jaws AW-10 Adjustable Wrench 10” with Extra Wide Jaws

SPECIFICATIONS
JAW
CAPACITY
MATERIAL

OVERALL 
LENGTH
WEIGHT

UPC #

AW-4
0.511” (13
mm)
High Carbon 
Steel
4” (101.6 mm)

AW-6
15/16”
(24mm)
Chrome Vana-
dium Steel
6” (152mm)

AW-8
1-1/8”
(29mm)
Chrome Vana-
dium Steel
8” (203mm)

AW-10
1-5/16”
(33mm)
Chrome Vana-
dium Steel
10” (254mm)

AW-12
1-1/2”
(38mm)
Chrome Vana-
dium Steel
12” (305mm)

AW-15
1-1/2”
(38mm)
High Carbon 
Steel
15” (381 mm)

AW-18

2.08” (53 mm)

N/A

810053350980

0.457 lbs 
(207g)
811490015395

0.833 lbs 
(378g)
811490015401

1.319 lbs 
(598g)
811490015418

1.910 lbs 
(866g)
811490015388

N/A

810053350997

High Carbon 
Steel
18” (457 mm)

N/A

810053351000
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