0



Jonard's adjustable wrenches are made of chrome vanadium steel and high carbon steel with a chrome plated finish. They are forged and heat treated for maximum strength. Handles are covered with a vinyl grip for user comfort. The knurled worm gear is precision formed and the operation is smooth and trouble free. For acurate and faster adjustments use the metric or English scales on either side of the jaws. With extra wide jaws, a smaller wrench works on bigger jobs. Great for tight spaces. All wrenches comply with ASME B107.8-2003 & ANSI standards. Available kit: AW-6810 Adjustable Wrench Set: 6", 8", & 10" with Extra Wide Jaws. 3-Piece Kit includes: AW-6 Adjustable Wrench 6" with Extra Wide Jaws AW-8 Adjustable Wrench 8" with Extra Wide Jaws AW-10 Adjustable Wrench 10" with Extra Wide Jaws

SPECIFICATIONS		AW-6	AW-8	AW-10	AW-12	AW-15	AW-18
CAPACITY	0.511" (13 mm)	15/16" (24mm)	1-1/8" (29mm)	1-5/16" (33mm)	1-1/2" (38mm)	1-1/2" (38mm)	2.08" (53 mm)
MATERIAL	High Carbon Steel	Chrome Vana- dium Steel	Chrome Vana- dium Steel	Chrome Vana- dium Steel	Chrome Vana- dium Steel	High Carbon Steel	High Carbon Steel
OVERALL	4" (101.6 mm)	6" (152mm)	8" (203mm)	10" (254mm)	12" (305mm)	15" (381 mm)	18" (457 mm)
LENGTH							
WEIGHT	N/A	0.457 lbs	0.833 lbs	1.319 lbs	1.910 lbs	N/A	N/A
		(207g)	(378g)	(598g)	(866g)		
UPC#	810053350980	811490015395	811490015401	811490015418	811490015388	810053350997	810053351000

